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SURVEYORS ,VALUERS & ESTATE AGENTS. | (R O
‘ Sales of all types of Property by | Ipswich
Auction and by Private Treaty. ? 1
i
14 Newnham Street,Ely,Cambs. | ’
Tel 2438/2143
49-55 Regent Street,Cambridge | s
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REVETTS LTD,////]

THE FAMILY NAME BEST KNOWN IN EAST ANGLIA
' ~ BY MOTOR CYCLE ENTHUSIASTS
Weigh up the benefits of Purchasing your new or
used machine from the Experts

Main Stockicsts for:- —
YAMAHA, HON A, SUZURI,NORTON, TRIUMPH, 3, M. V. , PUCH
and LAMBRETTA
Mopeds for the Commuter:- ;
PUCH,MOBYLETTE,HONDA,BATAVUS
Specials for the 16 year old
YAMAHA ,HONDA , PUCH

Call in and have a chat with the boys : -

Chris and Jeremy Revett,Mick Potter
and Gerry Talbot

Hire Purchase. Insurance, Part Exchange

We are also Agents for:-
Honda Cars,3ond Bug and Reliant Threewheelers. .

RLT

REVETTS Ltd.,53-67 NORWICH ROAD,IPSWICH, SUFFOLK
Tel Ipswich 53726. and at Stowmarket

REVITTS "RACE OF THE EAST
SNETTERTON ROLD RACES, SUNDAY 21st JULY 1974

ACU Permit No. Q.712. PCL No. 14
Supported by:- REVETTS (NORWICH ROAD) LTD. OF IPSWICH

m—

—

A Closed to Club Competition held under the General Competiti
Rules of the Auto Cycle Union.

CFFICIALS
LisC.U. Steward

To be appointe

4:C.U. Centre Steward CeMe A~me
Club Stewards L.G. Clifford, P. De
Chief Marshall L.Ce Mill
Chief Scrutineer E. Curti
Starters J<H. Rolfe, R. Isaa
Lapscorer Mrs. H. Rol
A.C.U. Timekeeper H. Clenshaw (National
Commentator Brian Walke

Clerk of the Course
Secretary of the Meeting:
Mrs. J.M. Bailey, 4 Whitegates, Newmarket.

DoGo DailQ

WARNING: MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS DANGEROUS AND PERSONS

connection with the promotion and/or organisation and/op
conduct of the Meeting including the owners of the land and
the drivers and the owners of the vehicles are absolved from
all liability arising out of accidents howsoever caused
resulting in damage~apd/br personal injury to Spectators."




PROGRAMIE OF EVENTS

e Laps

Solos 175_~.IOOO 06

QULIUE U0 125 ve *

Production Machines #*

oolog 125 - 250 cc *

Solog 501 - 1000 cc *

Solos 201 -~ 400 cec *

Solos 401 -~ 500 co *

Sidecars up to 1300 coc *

REVETTS RACE OF GHE LAST Heat Cne
REVETTS RACE OF THE ELST Heat Two
Pingle Cylinder Solos *

REVETTS 250 cc RACE OF THE BAST

e Oyt O O On 'O O©

- ‘
O O O

Production Machines
Solos up to 125 cc
10 REVETTS RLCE OF THE EAST FINAL
oldecars up to 1300 cec
oingle Cylinder Solos
Polos 175 = 1000 co

enotes Race counting towards 1974 Newmarkot
Champi onshi ps

e Promoters reserve the right, without notice, to
e any alterations to the Raee Programme."

REVETTS LTD.

SUZUKI
TruMrs
HONDA Norwich Rd, Ipswich Phone 537

and Stowmarket Phone 2651

O /ﬂ‘v/""o—-"
“‘4’ / **»1""‘

l 7 '
", ,l‘..
L g
\-» & -~
» » -\ &
. »
N
B .n
“

SALES & SERVICE
COWBRIDGE, HERTFORD. Telephorie 2783
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1974 Newmarket Motor Cycle Club Championships

.

The following are the positions after three Rounds.

B25c0 ; '
¢. Horton 30, T. Heasman 22, P. Pitcher 21, R. Peabody 19

Bantams | YR SN |
D. Cracknell 28, J. Xirk 17, P. Nice, P. Styles 10,
G. Barber 8

MOTORCYGLESE:

. ENGLAND'S No. 1
- DUCATI SPARES
SPECIALIST

' £80,000 OF STOCK
TEMS

250 cc -
A. Lee 20, P. Lea 18, T. Jackson 14, C. Revett 10O,
A. Codden 9

400 cc
'8, Parrish 27, G. Went 18, T. Randle 13, T. Nash,
: C. Revett, R. Towse 10O

500 cc
A. Blasdell 20, B. Hussey 17, R. Mellor 14, D. Miles,
J. Goodall, G. Barstard 9

1000 cc
L.S. Capon 22, D. Trollope 19, D. Miles 134 P Thurley 10

Production
D. Cartwright 22, C. Braddick 18, M. Eglington 1T,
A. Goldsmith, R. Knight 14

Single Cylinder 500 cc
B. Hussey 26, R. Mellor 17, C. Gant 14, D. Miles 13

Single Cylinder 350 cc
S. Morrell 30, I. Griffiths 27, J.E. Hammond 24,
G. Godward 11

Single Cylinder 250 cc -
J. Fiford 30, V. Argent 20, A. Kelly 14, F. Houghton 12

Sidecars
A. Witherington 20, R. Spooncer 19, J. Ring 17, F. Lewin 16

Points are scored 10 for a win down to 1 for tenth in each
race or class within a race as applicable,
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1217474 NORWICH ROAD WISBECH, CAMBS,
Tel: Wisbech 5629 Spares 61523 Sales STD 0945
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Each driver's best three scores will count.




| ERRRTTR R i s i
Ly ____Solos 175 = 1000 cc 6 laps dace 2 Solos up to0 125 oo 6 laps

Pony Jarvis 745 Kaos Norton RESER VES e fdrla@.Drew 124 Grenby Yemaha

Robert Tait 750 Triton <. Paul Piicher 125 N.E.C. Yzmaha 1ot

Wayne Dinham 347 Yamaha, 33. Dave Mawson 3. Chris Warner 124 Yamaha TR
Leon Lereszo 347 Yamaha 750 Norton 4. John Yeatman 124 Yamaha A

Gary Carter 348 Yamasha T% 713. Michael 5. John Travell 105 Yarébn LTicO,.f.os
Graham Petite 750 Norton Quadling 6. Eob Fleming 125 Bantam 10

John France 750 Weslake 741 Triumph 7. Don Juler 50 N.E.C R
Allen Blasdell 500 Secley Konig  [4e Terry Brown 8. Reymond Willians 125 Bultago it

John Williams 350 Yamaha 348 Yamaha, 9. llichael Dix 124 yéﬁa;n . e
Steve Parrish 350 Yamaha 43. John Wallace ~0. David Cracknell 1é5 Eaﬁt;; k s
Ken Impett 750 Tri Metisse 496 Seeley 11, Robin Burrows 125 Bamban A
indrew Phillips 496 G50 Metisse Matchless 12. Trevor Heasman 124 Scitsu bt
Barry Homewood 492 Suzuki Seeley  45. William 14, Richard Beel 125 Bantam o CCC
fick Eglington 750 Mantis Norton Waddilove 15¢ Andy Francis 123 Bantam Speed

Jerry Talbot 246 Yamaha 500 Velocette 16. John Preston 125 Maico PO b
R0b DBrown 347 Guardian Yamzha 85. Donald 17s David Saltwell 124 Yamaha

fichael Didko 750 Triumph Clements 18. Paul Brown 125 Bantam

fony Gooden 500 Triumph 750 Norton 19. Mick Jones 125 Bantam

Llance Capon 998 Capon Vincent 20. Clive Horton 125 Yamaha

intony Keogan 350 Studio Yamaha 2l. Chris Forster 125 Dem Dike Maico

Jeff Crookbain 500 Suzuki 1steccescss 22. Jeremy Revett 125"T.A. Yamaha

(en Kay 344 Yamaha |

hilip Bradbury 850 Norton Ndesccsocs

Jrian Norman
toger Winterburn
harles Boyes
ylive Wall

'im Jackson

Job Jolly
jilliam Ellison
mthony Woollen
[ichael Talbot
lick Ogden
Wdrian Godden
ndrew Woollen
ndy Trott
rwin Chwistek
1fred Mossell
tewart Baldwin
lobert Bentley

150 BeSedie

145 Sceley Norton
650 Dresda

348 Yamsel

247 Yamaha,

350 Yamaha

745 Norton

450 Ducati

750 Nor. Metisse
350 Yamsel

347 Yamaha

450 Ducati

750 Seeley Norton

347 Yamaha
365 Yamaha
246 Yamaha
347 Yamaha

3000 eecacee
4thevoecoses
Dthsesssese
TimCscescee

Speedoooooo
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PRODUCTI Gl MACHINES

6 laps

Jeff Webber
Joseph Lock
Mick Eglington
David Scrivens
Colin Braddick
Lionel Barrett
Dick Burch
Dennis MchMillan
Malcolm Hearn
Gordon Long
Pat Wyncoll
Dennis Noyes
Andrew Lawson
Dave Cartwright
Andy Holland
Keith Janes
Terry Costigan
Gordon Russell
Stuart Noon
Michael Gooch
Ian Willcox
Alan Duke

Ray Knight
Mick James
Paul Shoobridge
Jercmy Revett
Edward Reading
Mick Patrick
Keith Robb
Glyn Smith
John Quinn

Bob Copare

498
247
750
499
750
750
750
748
650
498
850
830
750
745
750
750
248
498
498
492
741
750
750
750
250
500
750
250
348
500
850
347

Honda

Yamaha

Norton Commando
Velocette
Norton Commando
Read Titan Kawasaki
Honda,

Norton

Yamaha

Honda,

Norton

Norton

Norton Commando
Commando
Bonneville

Kuhn Norton
Honda

Ling Honda
Honda,

Bungay Suzuki
Trident

Norton

Honda

Walker Ducati
Ducati

Honda

Norton

Yamaha,

Yamaha

BeSeAe

Norton

Yamaha

1steccocsoe
2NAsososocee
3rdaseccace
Athecesosss

5thececcses

Time.OOQQQOA

Speed......

Race 4 . Solos 125 ~ 250 cc 6 laps
1. Chris Revett 247 Revett Yamaha |
2. GChris Curtis 247 Yamaha 18t cen et
3. Tony Edwards 246 Yamaha
4. Anthony -Chipman 246 Yamaha 2nd o o s niai
5. Andy Abram 250 Yamaha '
6. Jerry Fiford 250 Ducati 3rdsseniss
1: Philip James 250 Ducati
8. Dudley James . 246 Ducati 4th s el
9. John Welch 24T Suzuki
10. Michael Balmer 246 Yamahgz 5the v ot
11. Douglas Brocklesby 246 Yamaha
12. Trevor Bray 246 Yamaha TimCecoses
14. Peter Lea 24T Yamaha
18. Alan Lee 247 Yamaha Specdeeces
15, Gerry Talbot 246 Yamaha
16. Frank Fryer 250 Yamaha
17. George Dziedzic 250 Suzuki
20. Dudley James Jnr 250 Ducati
21. Tim Jackson 247 Yemaha
19. Nigel Christian 246 Yamaha
25. Stewart Baldwin 246 Yamaha
27. Adrian Godden 247 Yamaha
23. Derek Head 247 Yamaha
26. Mick Patrick 250 Yamaha
30. Tony [inderson 247 Yamaha
3l. ALlan Kelly 249 Ducati
28. Keith Tyler 250 Ducati
38. Philip Freestone 250 Ducati
39. Michael Jeffreys 250 Ossa



b 90los 501 - 1000 cc 6 laps
ny Jarvis 745 Kaos Norton

bert Tait 750 Triton et udiow bara
ank Waterman 750 Dresda

lin Braddick 750 Norton Commando i 1 L SRR

lcolm Hearn

n Penny

n Impett

ve Cartwright
ck Eglington
chael Didke
nce Capon
L1ip Bradbury
Lan Norman
rer Winterburn
dhael Talbot
>k James

e Mawson
lliam Ellison
. th Lord

inis McMillan
I Barber

r Jeffreys
shard Howell
hael Quadling
)ffrey Benton
3k Christian
;er Beckett
mis Trollope
r Toyne

/e Kerby

re Blunt

. Moyse

ier Taylor
lald Clements

650
750
750
145
750
150
998
850
150
145
750
750
150
145
654
149
668
145
850
741
750
100
750
521
150
750
750
750
700

750

Yamaha

Triton

Tri Metisse
Commando
Mantis Norton
Triumph

Capon Vincent
Norton

BeSele

Seeley Norton
Nor. Metisse
Walker Ducati
Norton

Norton

BeSelio Metisse
MacHerris Honda
Triton

Norton Metisse
Norton Metisse
Triumph
Commando Metisse
Rickman

oeeley

Fowler Yamaha
Norton

Wweslake
Kawasaki
Metisse
Metisse

Norton

3rdoooooooa
4thcoaooooo
Sthoooo.ooo

Time.OOOOOO

SpeedOOOOOO

Race 10 REVETTS RACE OF THE EAST Heat Two 6 laps
251 - 1000 cc
47. Tony Jarvis T45 Kaos Norton
48. Allen Blasdell 500 Sceley Konig 1gt, i SO
49, Wayne Dinham 347 Yamaha
50. John Williams 350 Yamaha Omd s L AN
5l. Leon Lorego 347 Yamaha
52. Steve Parrish 350 Yameha Ind .
53« Barry Homewood 496 Suzuki Secley
54. Rob Brown 347 Guardian Yamaha, At esie b ol
55. Michael Didko 150 Triumph
56. Ken Kay 344 Yamaha 5EH o ars i
57T. Philip Bradbury 850 Norton
58. Brian Norman 50 "B.SA, THme L . o
59. Roger Winterhurn 145 Seeley Norton
60. Charles Boyes 650 Dresda, Speede s anat
61. Keith Jancs 750 Kuhn Norton
62. Bob Jolly 350 Yamaha
63, William Ellison 745 Norton
64. Tony Randle 348 Yamaha
65. Ian Willcox 741 Trident
66. Keith Lord 654 B.S.A. Metisse
67. Dennis McMillan T49 McHarris Honda
68. Nick Ogden 350 Yamsel
69. Derek Loan 492 Hi=Tac Suzuki
70. Andy Trott 150 Seeley Norton
Tl. Roy Jeffreys 745 Norton Metisse
T2, Richard Howell 850 Norton Metisse
73. Michael Quadling 741 Triumph
T4. Terry DBrown 348 Yamaha
75. John Quinn 850 Norton
T6. Geoffrey Benton 750 Commando Metisse
80. Bob Copare 347 Yamaha
79« Dennis Trollope 521 Fowler Yamzaha
8l. Ray Toyne 750 Norton
82. Roger Cope 351 Yamaha
83. Asa Moyse 750 Metisse
84. Peter Taylor TO0 Metisse
85. Donald Clements 750 Norton




Race 11 SINGLE CYLINDER SOLOS

_REVETTS 250 cc RACE OF THE EAST

6 laps Race 12 10 Ly
201 ~ 500 cc ' Solos up to 250 cc
l. Ian Griffiths 350 Ducati RESER VIS 1. Chris Revett 247 Revett Yamaha
2. Freddie Bristow 49 Aericacchi iy et SR O, 2. Chris Curtis 247 Yamaha lstee.
3. Richard Blake 499 Norton il R 3. Tony Edwards 246 Yamaha,
| e : ; 5 00 Grecves 4o Anthony Chipm 246 Yamaha, 2nde .
4. Pavid Scrivens 499 Velocectte i ¥ t Jy Uil pman
5. Rex Pdwards 350, Walker Ducati 43+ Jonn Wallcoe 5+ Andy Abram 250 Yamaha
o . S 300 Walker Ducati A96 Hoald: S : :
6. Jerry Fiford 250 Ducati 20 ErEe . Dennis Trollope 247 Fouler Yamaha Ird .o
7. Philip James 250 Ducati L J. John HWelch 247 Suzuki
B iiicy Janes Sov 218 Ducati 4. Devid Tann 10. Michael Balmer 246 Yamaha 4th ol
B Bon Mellon 496 Sceley 348 Manz 1l. Douglas Brocklesby 246 Yamaha
10. Victor Argent 249 Ducati i hoft??. : 12. Trevor Bray 246 Yamaha, S5thee.
1l. John Reynolds 499 Spencer Norion il :aﬁglloY:. 14, Peter Lea 247 Yamaha
12. Richard Bool 250 Qreeves 50C Veloceute 15, Gerry Talbot 246 Yamaha Time s .
N hd Ot 500 Seeley 47. Peter Goodwin 16. Frank Fryer 250 Yamaha,
14. Richard Cutts 500 Seeley Bl (ras v A ; .
15. Keith Edwards 496 Seeley 48 DfumlCLé“an* 17. George Dziedzic 250 Suzuki Speed.
16. John Hammond 344 Aermacchi . Zé; ﬁor;énu 18. Mlan Lee i 247 Yamaha
17. Howard Thorne 500 Sfeeley AN i3 19, Nigel Christian 246 Yamaha
18. Ceorse Cant W 49. Dick [Lldous 2l. Tim Jackson 247 Yamaha
10 ge Can 499 Norton 500 Norton
19, Graham Godward 344 Aermacchi i cc. Bob Towse 250 Yamaha
20. Dudley James Jnr 250 Ducati 27. Adrian Godden 247 Yamaha
21. David Broom 499 Norton L 25. Stewart Baldwin 246 Yamaha
22. Brian Protheroe 344 Aermacchi s et gk 23. Derek Head 247 Yamahe
23. Dennis Porter 496 Seeley L 30. Tony Anderson 247 Yamaha
24. Anthony Woollen 450 Ducati aNdeoovsess 26. Mick Patrick 250 Yamaha
25 Stuart Morrell 344 Walker Harley Davidson
26. Brian Hussey 499 Kettle Norton Ird
27. Alan Duke 350 AJ.Se. b e
28. Owen Hailey 350 TR Metisse
29. Geoff Farmer 500 Coleshill Matchless
30. Andrew Woollen 450 Ducati o AT e
31. Alan Kelly 249 Ducati |
32. Ian Reeve 349 Ducati T < PRI
33. Geoffrey Barstard 380 Greeves
34. Andy Francis 246 Greeves VLIE &0 o s 08
35. Alan Lee 402 Lawton Harley Davidson
36. Jim Chalkley 350 Greeves
37. Alan Hilton 350 Aermacchi Spe€Qeccecse
38, Philip Precstone 250 Ducati
39« Michael Jeffreys 250 Ossa
40, John Goodall 496 Vendetta
4le Glyn Smith 500 B.S.A.

.. e




Race 12

PRODUCTI CN  MAGHINES

l. Jeff Webber

2. Joseph Lock

3. Mick Ezlington
4.» David Scrivens
. Colin Brzddick
Lionel Barrci+
Dick Burch
Dennis McMillan
Malcolm Hearn

- Gordon Long
Pav Wyncoll
Dennis Noyes
Andrew Lawson
Dave Cartwright
Andy Holland
Terry Costigan
Keith Janes

» Gordon Russell
20, Stuart Noon

2l. Michael Gooch
65. Ian Willcox

28. Ray Knight

22, Michael James
46 Paul Shoobridge
23. Jeremy Revett
4le Glyn Smith

75« Tohn Quinn

24. Edward Reading
26. Mick Patrick
80. Bob Copare

31. Keith Robb
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498 Houda,

247 Yameha

750 Nortoa Commando
495 Telocetie

750 Nortsn Gommendo

750 Read Titen Kawasal

TEO Honda,

T48 Korson

650 Yamala

£93 Honda

850 Norten

830 Norton

750 Norton Commando
745 Commando

150 Bonneville
248 Honda

750 Kuhn Norton
498 Ling Honda
498 Honda

492 Bungay Suzuki
741 Trident

750 Honda,

750 Walker Ducati
250 Ducati

500 Honda

500 {BeSi AL

850 Norton

750 Norton

250 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

348 Yamaha

o e—

Solos up to. 125 ¢c0

Race 14

1. Adrian Drew

2. Paul Pitcher

3, Chris Warren

4. John Yeatman

5. John Travell

6. Bob Fleming

7. Don Juler :
8. Raymond Williams
9., Michael Dix

10, David Cracknell
11. Robin Burrows
12. Trevor Hcasman
14. Richard Bool
16. John Preston
17. Dave Saltwell
18. Paul Brown

19, Michael Jones
20. Clive Horton
21. Chris Forster
22, Jeremy Revett

124 Granby Yamaha
125 N.E.C. Yamaha
124 Yamahae
124 Yamaha

125 Yamaha

125 Bantam

50 N.E.C.

125 Bultaco

124 Yamaha

125 Bantam

125 Bantam

124 Scitsu

125 Bantam

125 Maico

124 Yamaha

125 Bantam

125 Bantam

125 Yamaha i
125 Demdike Maico

125 T.A. Yamaha

rN




Race 1D YREVATTS" RACKH OF THE EAST "FINAL" .
The entrics for this race will be +he first 20 finishew:
each of the two heatse :

R e 16t

THE FAMILY NAMF BEST XKNOWN IN EAST ANGLIA | 3 : : : : ] i i : : 2nd .
. BY MOTOR CYCLE ENTHUSIASTS i bR R

P ™ o ° ° . ; . ) ] Brdl
Weigh up the benefits of Purchasing your new or S ke

used machine from the Experts e B 4th

,Main Stockicsts for:- | - : : : : MO RO T 5th

YAM&HA HONDA ,SUZUKI ,NORTON,TRIUMPH, 8 M.VW.,PUCH e S Byt - ; Tim

and LAMBRETTA iSR! L e e i

< © (< - p

Mopeds for the Commuter:- e R R Gl SN A e
PUCH,MOBYLETTE,HONDA ,BATAVUS - B e R g
Specials for the 16 year old R ;
Y AMAHA , HONDA , PUCH ||} sEEE R
Call in and have a chat with the boys:- e e e R S S
Chris and Jeremy Revett,Mick Potter | B v o e SRR PSS T
and Gerry Talbot i ; : h : o
Hire Purchase. Insurance. Part Exchange R N e
i < ° © ® ° . « a B ° L]
We are also Agents for:- E T
Honda Cars,3ond Bug and Reliant Threewheeclers.. (i U R e e
REVETTS Ltd.,53-67 NORWICH ROAD,IPSWICH,SUFPOLK b ron :
Tel Ipeva sl S e and at Stowmaxyet (UL e e e e




Race 18 Solos 175 = 1000 cc 6 laps !
4:;;' ?Ony Jgimil Zgg II_{I&Oz Norton RESERVEZ ’ ' " Fregrr S |
.. James Orrells onda, : ; B B o g
3, Wayne Dinhan 347 Yamaha 5. Dave Korty VIICK VWAL izt
4. John Martin 492 Suzuki 750 eglake . ""M. g
51. Leon lerego 347 Yamaha 36. Dave Blunt : : MOTORCYCLESJI- .
6. Gary Carter 348 Yamaha TZ 150 Kawasaki o SR s {w-s T
A8, Allan Blasdell 500 Seeley Konig 22. Peter Evern§ : E_' LAND'S No. 1
10. Ian Penny 750 Triton s ABOOMCrosent gggsggggﬁﬂss.
ll. Ken Impett 50 Tri Metisse « liSa MOyse 8P :
12. Dennis Noyes gﬁo Norton 150 HMetisse | erEOL.‘OSOO OF STOCK
14. Michael Eglington 750 Mantis Norton 84. Peter Taylor
Dd4. Rob Brown 347 Guardian Yamaha 700 Metisse
55. Michael Didko 750 Triumph 85. Donald
56. Ken Kay 344 Yamaha, Clements
.5« Richard Towse 350 Yamaha 750 Norton
50, Charles Boyes 650 Dresda 25. Patrick
| 18, Intony Keogan 350 Studio Yamaha Corriden
| 19, Jeffrey Crookbain 500 Suzuki 500 Norton
| 20. Clive Wall 348 Yamsel
2l. Tim Jackson 247 Yamaha
62. Bob Jolly 350 Yamaha LB anns oo
| 68, Nick Ogden 350 Yamsel
J 27. Adrian Godden 347 Yamaha, o S |
| 70. Indy Trott 750 Seeley Norton '
29. Brwin Chwistek 347 Yamaha b 7 s PSR
| 31. Alfred Mossell 365 Yamzha
| 72. Richard Howell 850 Norton Metisse Bl oscoan
L 33, Dave Mawson 750 Norton
| T3« Michael Quadling T4l Triumph R o ann s
% T4. Terry Brown 348 Yamaha, :
| 75« John Quinn 850 Norton i AN
| 76. Geoffrey Benton 750 Commando
. 45. William Waddilove 500 Velocette < R
| TTe Mick Christian 700 Rickman
78. Peter Beckett 750 Seeley
| 80. Bob Copare 347 Yamaha, . " e e S e =
- 69. Derek Loen 492 Hi-Tao Susui St Fae v e w i f
|6 R e QTR TR §72/74/742 NORWICH ROAD, WISBECH, CAMBS.
| 82. Roger Cope 351 Ya,aha Tel. Wisbech “62054"&86152?Sa!e°STDO<345
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